
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 13 1° LORDO
2° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12
3° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 11
4° BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 10
6° MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  9

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9
8° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  8
DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 8
TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 8
DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 8
MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 8
LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 8

15° FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 7
CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

17° NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 6
GABRIELE MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 6
STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6
PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 6
LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

22° LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5
23° RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

GUIDI GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4
SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4
MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 4
CUI QINGSHENG ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 4
D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  4
RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4
MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L 4

31° BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 3
SCACCHIOLI FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 3
MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 3
CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 3

35° DI MARIA SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 2
CARDONE SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2
MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 2
PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 2
TORNINI RAFAEL IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 2
DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 2

41° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1
PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1
TOSI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 1
BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 1

45° CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 0
CARLUCCI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 0
CAVALLARO MAURO PARCO ROMA 25 J 0

48° AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L SQ. 5-3a
TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S N.P.
D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S N.P.
MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 25 1° NETTO 18
AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 25 15

3° LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 24
4° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 22

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 22
MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 22

7° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 21
8° SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  20

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 20
10° BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 19
12° GABRIELE MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18
RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18
CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 18
TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18

17° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 17
CARDONE SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17
SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

20° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16
PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 16
MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L 16

23° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 15
MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  15
LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 15

26° STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14
DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 14

28° GUIDI GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 13
PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13

30° DI MARIA SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 12
31° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 11
32° AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L SQ. 5-3a

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S N.P.
D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S N.P.
MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CUI QINGSHENG ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 22 1° NETTO
2° BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 21

SCACCHIOLI FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 21
4° BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 20
5° MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 19

DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 19
7° CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 18

TORNINI RAFAEL IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 18
9° CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 17

MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 17
11° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 16

TOSI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 16
13° PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 15

D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  15
15° CARLUCCI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 12
16° CAVALLARO MAURO PARCO ROMA 25 J 5
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